
 

21-sep-2024, 18:28:09

TORNEO RUTA 365 - 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
21-sep-2024, 09:30

Resultados 1ªCATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 JAVIER BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ  37 71 M 14 11

2 ALVARO FERNANDEZ OCHOA  36 72 M -0.1 -3

3 VICTOR GALVEZ CASTIELLA  36 72 M 14.6 12

4 TOMAS J. GONZALEZ GARCIA  36 72 M 19.5 17

5 ALFONSO MUÑOZ ENCINAS  34 74 M 18.7 16

6 PELAYO GONZALEZ-CUEVA FERNANDEZ  34 74 M 18.9 16

7 LOURDES ACASUSO GARCIA  33 75 F 0.8 0

8 MIGUEL ALBERDI AGENJO  33 75 M 10.3 7

9 ALVARO AUTILLO IGLESIAS  30 - M 14.8 12

10 DIAMANTINO VIDAL JUAN  30 - M 14.9 12

11 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ PEREZ  30 78 M 16.2 13

12 IULEN ITURRIZAGA LOPEZ  30 79 M 17.5 15

13 CARLOS MOLINA CAMACHO  28 80 M 9.9 7

14 JORGE SUAREZ TRABAJO  28 81 M 15.5 13

15 IGNACIO VIDAL AGENJO  27 - M 12.7 10

16 JAVIER GIMENEZ AZNAR  27 - M 14.3 11

17 FRANCISCO EUGENIO MARTIN FUENTES  27 81 M 16.5 14

18 LUIS MIGUEL ARES MONTES  27 - M 18.9 16

19 EDUARDO DALMAU SANCHEZ  26 83 M 11.7 9

20 SILVESTRE VILLA GARCIA  26 - M 14.6 12

21 JAVIER RAMIREZ PUIG  26 - M 19.5 17

22 FCO. JAVIER COLLADO VICENTE  25 83 M 15.8 13

23 FRANCISCO BAQUERO BEZANILLA  25 85 M 17.4 15

24 JESUS JAVIER ATECA IBAÑEZ  24 - M 13.3 10

25 FELIX TEXEIRA QUIROS  24 86 M 17.4 15

26 FCO. JAVIER REIG HERNANDEZ  22 - M 13.3 10

27 RAMON GENSANA BERZUNCES  22 86 M 16.3 13

28 JOSE JUAN IJURCO ANSORENA  16 92 M 14.8 12
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21-sep-2024, 18:29:30

TORNEO RUTA 365 - 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
21-sep-2024, 09:30

Resultados 2ªCATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 LUIS COLLANTES ROLDAN  39 69 M 21.2 19

2 CARLOS JAVIER ORRICO  MARTINEZ  37 71 M 36 28

3 ANGEL NAVARRO CASTELLON  34 76 M 25 22

4 JOSE LUIS BILBAO ESTEBAN  34 74 M 24.8 22

5 JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA GONZALEZ  31 77 M 20.3 18

6 ELSA CISNEROS NIÑO  31 79 F 29.8 28

7 GONZALO BLANCHARD FRANCO  30 79 M 20.8 18

8 FRANCISCO M. VALLESPI SALDAÑA  30 - M 22.1 19

9 Mª ANGELS LARIO CASABAYO  30 78 F 24.8 23

10 JOSE LUIS LOSCOS MARTIN  30 78 M 27.1 25

11 ANA MARIA BADIA CAMPS  28 - F 22.5 21

12 DAVID OTAEGUI BICHOT  28 - M 30.7 28

13 JOSE MARIA JIMENEZ GARATE  25 - M 29.9 27

14 JORGE JUAN CURIEL LOPEZ DE ARCAUTE  25 - M 36 28

15 JOSE ENRIQUE MAOJO FERNANDEZ  24 - M 25 22

16 PILAR BRAVO ALVAREZ  23 - F 21.7 20

17 EDUARDO SALAMERO MURILLO  23 - M 26.5 24

18 DANIEL HERNANDEZ SURROCA  22 - M 21.3 19

19 MARILUZ ESTEFANO CIRUJEDA  22 88 F 36 28

20 JUAN RENATO OTAEGUI BICHOT  21 - M 30.1 28

21 EUGENIO MORO CARO  20 - M 23.2 21

22 CARLOS TELLEZ DEL VALLE  19 89 M 23.8 21

23 MARIAN GRACIA SANZ  19 - F 22.4 21

24 ANGELA ARROYO ARNAIZ  19 - F 26.5 25

25 BEATRIZ LLERA FERNANDEZ  18 - F 25.7 24

26 JUANA LORENZO TOME  16 - F 32.7 28

27 SONIA GONZALEZ ROJO  13 - F 36 28

28 MARIA ANGELES CASTILLO ARCE  12 - F 36 28

29 GONZALO MACHADO GALLAS  12 - M 32 28

30 MARIA CONCEPCION LLERA FERNANDEZ  10 - F 36.2 28

31 IGNACIO FONTURBEL CALLEJA  6 - M 25.7 23

32 AGUSTINA MARQUEZ TORRICO  6 - F 36.2 28

NE MERCE ALIANA VIVER  7 - F 29.1 27
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21-sep-2024, 18:06:53

TORNEO RUTA 365 - 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
21-sep-2024, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 ALVARO FERNANDEZ OCHOA  39 69 M -0.1 -3

2 LOURDES ACASUSO GARCIA  33 75 F 0.8 0

3 JAVIER BEJARANO RODRIGUEZ  26 82 M 14 11

4 MIGUEL ALBERDI AGENJO  26 82 M 10.3 7

5 VICTOR GALVEZ CASTIELLA  24 84 M 14.6 12

6 CARLOS MOLINA CAMACHO  22 87 M 9.9 7

7 LUIS COLLANTES ROLDAN  20 88 M 21.2 19

8 ALVARO AUTILLO IGLESIAS  20 - M 14.8 12

9 TOMAS J. GONZALEZ GARCIA  19 89 M 19.5 17

10 ALFONSO MUÑOZ ENCINAS  19 90 M 18.7 16

11 PELAYO GONZALEZ-CUEVA FERNANDEZ  19 90 M 18.9 16

12 DIAMANTINO VIDAL JUAN  19 - M 14.9 12

13 JAVIER GIMENEZ AZNAR  19 - M 14.3 11

14 EDUARDO DALMAU SANCHEZ  19 92 M 11.7 9

15 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ PEREZ  18 91 M 16.2 13

16 IGNACIO VIDAL AGENJO  18 - M 12.7 10

17 JORGE SUAREZ TRABAJO  16 94 M 15.5 13

18 SILVESTRE VILLA GARCIA  16 - M 14.6 12

19 GONZALO BLANCHARD FRANCO  15 97 M 20.8 18

20 JOSE IGNACIO GARCIA GONZALEZ  15 95 M 20.3 18

21 IULEN ITURRIZAGA LOPEZ  15 94 M 17.5 15

22 JESUS JAVIER ATECA IBAÑEZ  15 - M 13.3 10

23 ANGEL NAVARRO CASTELLON  14 98 M 25 22

24 JOSE LUIS BILBAO ESTEBAN  14 96 M 24.8 22

25 FRANCISCO M. VALLESPI SALDAÑA  14 - M 22.1 19

26 LUIS MIGUEL ARES MONTES  14 - M 18.9 16

27 JAVIER RAMIREZ PUIG  13 - M 19.5 17

28 FRANCISCO EUGENIO MARTIN FUENTES  13 95 M 16.5 14

29 FCO. JAVIER COLLADO VICENTE  13 96 M 15.8 13

30 FCO. JAVIER REIG HERNANDEZ  13 - M 13.3 10

31 CARLOS JAVIER ORRICO  MARTINEZ  12 99 M 36 28

32 Mª ANGELS LARIO CASABAYO  12 101 F 24.8 23

33 FELIX TEXEIRA QUIROS  11 101 M 17.4 15

34 FRANCISCO BAQUERO BEZANILLA  11 100 M 17.4 15

35 ELSA CISNEROS NIÑO  10 107 F 29.8 28

36 ANA MARIA BADIA CAMPS  10 - F 22.5 21

37 PILAR BRAVO ALVAREZ  10 - F 21.7 20

38 RAMON GENSANA BERZUNCES  10 99 M 16.3 13

39 JOSE LUIS LOSCOS MARTIN  9 103 M 27.1 25

40 JOSE JUAN IJURCO ANSORENA  9 104 M 14.8 12

41 EUGENIO MORO CARO  8 - M 23.2 21

42 DAVID OTAEGUI BICHOT  7 - M 30.7 28

43 EDUARDO SALAMERO MURILLO  7 - M 26.5 24

44 JOSE ENRIQUE MAOJO FERNANDEZ  7 - M 25 22

45 DANIEL HERNANDEZ SURROCA  7 - M 21.3 19

46 MARILUZ ESTEFANO CIRUJEDA  6 116 F 36 28

47 JORGE JUAN CURIEL LOPEZ DE ARCAUTE  6 - M 36 28

48 JUAN RENATO OTAEGUI BICHOT  6 - M 30.1 28
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21-sep-2024, 18:06:53

TORNEO RUTA 365 - 2024
CENTRO NACIONAL - CNG
Individual - Stableford
21-sep-2024, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 JOSE MARIA JIMENEZ GARATE  6 - M 29.9 27

50 ANGELA ARROYO ARNAIZ  6 - F 26.5 25

51 MARIAN GRACIA SANZ  6 - F 22.4 21

52 JUANA LORENZO TOME  5 - F 32.7 28

53 CARLOS TELLEZ DEL VALLE  4 110 M 23.8 21

54 BEATRIZ LLERA FERNANDEZ  3 - F 25.7 24

55 MARIA ANGELES CASTILLO ARCE  2 - F 36 28

56 MARIA CONCEPCION LLERA FERNANDEZ  2 - F 36.2 28

57 GONZALO MACHADO GALLAS  2 - M 32 28

58 SONIA GONZALEZ ROJO  2 - F 36 28

59 AGUSTINA MARQUEZ TORRICO  0 - F 36.2 28

60 IGNACIO FONTURBEL CALLEJA  0 - M 25.7 23

NE MERCE ALIANA VIVER  0 - F 29.1 27
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